Incorporation of the Corporation be amended by changing the Article thereof 
numbered "ARTICLE IV" so that, as amended, said Article shall be and read as 
follows: 

ARTICLE IV 

The total number of shares of stock that the corporation shall have authority 
to issue is fifty-five million (55,000,000), consisting of forty-five million 
(45,000,000) shares of Common Stock, $0.0001 par value persbare (the "Common 
Stock'), and ten million (10,000,000) shares of Preferred Stock, $0.0001 par value 
per share (the "Preferred Stock"). The Common Stock shalJ be divided into two 
series, designated as "Series 1 Common Stock," which shall consist of thirty 
million two hundred thousand (30,200,000) shares, and as "Series 2 Common 
Stock," which shall consist of fourteen million eight hundred thousand 
(14,800,000) shares. The Preferred Stock shall be designated as "Series Seed 
Preferred Stock," which shall consist often million (10,000,000) shares. 

SECOND: That thereafter, the stockholders holding outstanding shares of capital stock of 
the Corporation with the necessary number of votes as required by statute that would be necessary

[...]

Ave., Dover, Kent County, Delaware 19901, and its registered agent at such address is Capitol 

Services, Inc. 

ART(CLEIV 

The total number of shares of stock that the corporation shall have authority to issue is fifty­

three million (53,000,000), consisting of forty-three million (43,000,000) shares of Common Stock, 

$0.0001 par value per share (the "Common Stock"), and ten million (10,000,000) shares of 

Preferred Stock, $0.0001 par value per share (the "Preferred Stock"). The Common Stock shall 

be divided into two series, designated as "Series 1 Common Stock," which shall consist of twenty­